VAUXHALL

. -

Q +902165083786 R info@parsrot.com



Leading

Manufacturer
Company

WHY PARS STEERING
SUSPENSION PARTS

1. Having an understanding that maximizes customer satisfaction.
2. 32 years of experience on automotive spare parts industry.
3. Certificate of IS0 9001:2015

4. Factory is next to biggest port, Logistic Companies and Air Cargo
in Istanbul, Turkey

5. High-Tech Machinery, and High-Sustainable Quality
6. Just in time production with scheduled producing program.
7. Competitive and reasonable prices.

8. Fast Costum Regulations.

9. Customer-oriented operating system

0

Ferhatpaga Mahallesi 38. Sokak No: 91
Atasehir/ISTANBUL, Tiirkiye

e +90216 661 26 19

Q) +90216 661 2619

ABOUT COMPANY

As a leading manufacturer, PARS ROT VE ROTIL company has been
producing high qualified steering and suspension spare parts

for passenger cars and light commercial vehicles, it has been founded
in 1989 and it has supplied acceleration to the sector with the
improving institutional structure and fast growing producing power

that it has.

Over 5 million items annual producing capacity and 7 thousand
product range, and with over 200 employees places

PARS ROT VE ROTIL to the position of leadership within the sector in
national and also international improving markets.

As one of the varied range steering and suspension parts manufacturer
in the world,

production and assembling facilities of PARS ROT VE ROTIL contains
operations of the following product lines in steering and suspension

group for the aftermarket, stabilizer links, tie rod ends, axial joints,

ball joints, bushings.

PARS ROT VE ROTIL, is certified under ISO 9001-2015 quality
management systems and the products are precisely assembled in our
assembly lines and further, are made ready for packing upon

final control.

www.parsrot.com
info@parsrot.com




VAUXHALL

* Name of vehicles, models, logos, OE numbers and others in this document are used for reference purposes only.

parsrot.com 3 info@parsrot.com




—
sy L and

VAUXHALL

————— - =—- = ——
ASTRA 1984-1991

DW-2066

= Control Arm Bushing

DW-2065

Control Arm Bushing o~

Control Arm Bushing

Front Outer Rear
90235040 90235042
DW-20215 OP-16325N

Suspension Control Arm

Center Front Right Lower
90193117 96218398
OP-16326N OP-12201 >
Suspension Control Arm Tie Rod End el
Front Left Lower Front Left ‘
06218397 M16x1,5Rht w
90140007 ' L‘.
OP-11203 OP-12202 @
Ball Joint Tie Rod End
Front Front Right
90375505 M16x1,5Lht
7846485
OP-16325 OP-16326
Suspension Control Arm and Ball Joint Suspension Control Arm and Ball Joint
Assembly Assembly
Front Right Lower Front Left Lower A
96218398 96218397

ASTRA 1991-1998

OP-20114

_— Control Arm Bushing

DW-20124

Control Arm Bushing

Front Inner Front Right Lower Inner
90288232 353460
OP-20115 OP-20387
P Control Arm Bushing Control Arm Bushing
Front Outer Front Inner
90268463 352348

* Name of vehicles, models, logos, OE numbers and others in this document are used for reference purposes only.

parsrot.com

info@parsrot.com



—
sy L and

ASTRA

VAUXHALL
1991-1998

OP-20387A

— Control Arm Bushing

OP-11105

Ball Joint

Front Inner Front Lower
- 90495046 1603167
]
OP-16426 OP-16425
Suspension Control Arm and Ball Joint Suspension Control Arm and Ball Joint
Assembly Assembly
Front Left Lower Front Right Lower
352193 352192
]
OP-12401 OP-14409
Tie Rod End Stabilizer Link
Front Right Front
M16x2Lht D=@21mm-L=84mm
90373520 90278586
|
OP-14408
Stabilizer Link
nl Front
»3 ! D=@17mm-L=83.5mm
90278577
ASTRA 1998-2006
| |
OP-13452 OP-12451
Axial Joint Tie Rod End ==
—_— Front Front &-
TrwSteering M14x1,5-L=280mm Only:DelphiSteering M14x1,5Rnt Ry T——
9118128 1603214
| |
oy OP-11405 OP-14450
Ball Joint Stabilizer Link
Front Front %
D=@18mm Plastic L=300mm
352830 90498745
|
OP-12451A OP-16455
P Tie Rod End Suspension Control Arm and Ball Joint =
o, Assembly
1 Front )
{‘ rﬁr_ p——— Only:TrwSteering M14x1,5Rht ~ Front Right Lower

* Name of vehicles, models, logos, OE numbers and others in this document are used for reference purposes only.

parsrot.com

info@parsrot.com



—
sy L and

VAUXHALL

1998-2006

Front Left Lower

|
OP-16456 FT-20116
Suspension Control Arm and Ball Joint Control Arm Bushing
Assembly
Front Inner
Front Left Lower
4566899
5352016
|
OP-20117
Control Arm Bushing
Front Outer
352365
1998-2006
|
OP-16456 OP-16455
Suspension Control Arm and Ball Joint Suspension Control Arm and Ball Joint
Assembly Assembly

Front Right Lower

5352016 90498376
OP-12451A OP-14450
Tie Rod End Stabilizer Link
Front Front
Only:TrwSteering M14x1,5Rht Plastic L=300mm
1603215 90498745
& OP-11405 OP-12451
Ball Joint Tie Rod End
Front Front
D=@18mm Only:DelphiSteering M14x1,5Rht
352830 1603214
OP-13452
Axial Joint
-ﬁ Front
TrwSteering M14x1,5-L=280mm
9118128

BELMONT 1984-1991

DW-2065

Control Arm Bushing
Rear

90235042

DW-2066

Control Arm Bushing
Front Outer

90235040

* Name of vehicles, models, logos, OE numbers and others in this document are used for reference purposes only.

parsrot.com

info@parsrot.com



—
sy L and

BELMONT

VAUXHALL
1984-1991

OP-16326 OP-16325
Suspension Control Arm and Ball Joint Suspension Control Arm and Ball Joint
Assembly Assembly

Front Left Lower Front Right Lower

96218397 96218398
OP-12202 OP-11203
Tie Rod End Ball Joint
Front Right Front
M16x1,5Lht 90375505
7846485
OP-12201 OP-16326N
Tie Rod End Suspension Control Arm
Front Left Front Left Lower
M16x1,5Rht 06218397
90140007
OP-16325N DW-20215

Suspension Control Arm Control Arm Bushing

1988-2002

CALIBRA

Front Right Lower Center
96218398 90193117
(TFR,TFS)
IS-11505 1S-11517

Ball Joint Ball Joint

Front Upper Front Lower
D=017.5mm 94459465

894472255

1990-1997

OP-20387A OP-20387
Control Arm Bushing Control Arm Bushing
Front Inner Front Inner

90495046 352348
OP-20115 DW-20124

Control Arm Bushing Control Arm Bushing
Front Outer

90268463

Front Right Lower Inner

353460

* Name of vehicles, models, logos, OE numbers and others in this document are used for reference purposes only.

parsrot.com

7

info@parsrot.com



Rot sy

= Land VAUXHALL
CALIBRA 1990-1997
OP-20114 OP-14408
—— Control Arm Bushing Stabilizer Link
Front Inner Front
00288232 D=@17mm-L=83.5mm
90278577
]
OP-14409 OP-12401
Stabilizer Link Tie Rod End
Front Front Right
D=@21mm-L=84mm M16x2Lht
90278586 90373520
OP-16425 OP-16426
Suspension Control Arm and Ball Joint Suspension Control Arm and Ball Joint
Assembly Assembly
Front Right Lower Front Left Lower
352192 352193
OP-11105
Ball Joint
Front Lower
1603167
1978-1986
OP-12801 OP-12802
Tie Rod End Tie Rod End P
Front Outer Front Inner J
T, M14x1,5Rht M14x1,5Lht
324118 324117
| |
? OP-11803 OP-14810
T Ball Joint  Stabilizer Link
' Front Front - A
352821 L=195mm
902365577
CARLTON | 1986-1994
| |
OP-17628 OP-12601
Steering Center Link Tie Rod End "
H é Front Front Right Inner ;
L=572mm M14x1,5Rht
Eﬁ.mmmmm... |
90295625 322178

* Name of vehicles, models, logos, OE numbers and others in this document are used for reference purposes only.

parsrot.com

8

info@parsrot.com



Rot sy

Front Right Lower

= Land VAUXHALL
CARLTON 1986-1994
. OP-12602 OP-11606
Tie Rod End Ball Joint
W Front Left Inner Front Left Lower
% M14x1,5Rht D=@18mm
1 it J
322177 90272194
|
OP-14610 OP-11605
Stabilizer Link Ball Joint
- - Front  Right
- - L=230mm  D=@18mm
90288270 90272195
CHEVETTE
| |
OP-12501 OP-11505
P~ Tie Rod End Ball Joint
! Front Front Lower
M14x1,5Rht 7329482
900040801
|
OP-11502
Ball Joint
Front
90032492
1993-1997
|
CH-20109 OP-16135
Control Arm Bushing Suspension Control Arm and Ball Joint
Center Assembly
Front Right Lower w
90170152
352002
|
OP-11112 OP-16136N
. Ball Joint Suspension Control Arm
6) Front Front Left Lower N
R D=B15mM  45003S
1603187
|
OP-16136 OP-16135N
Suspension Control Arm and Ball Joint Suspension Control Arm
Assembly @

T e

Front Left Lower

352003

352003S

* Name of vehicles, models, logos, OE numbers and others in this document are used for reference purposes only.

parsrot.com

info@parsrot.com



—
sy L and

CORSA

VAUXHALL
1997-2000

OP-16145N

Suspension Control Arm

Front Right Lower

OP-16146

Suspension Control Arm and Ball Joint
Assembly

Front Left Lower

|
53520128
5352011
|
OP-11142 OP-16146N
Ball Joint Suspension Control Arm
Front Front Left Lower N
D=215mm 53500118
90539896
|
CH-20110 OP-12111 -
Control Arm Bushing Tie Rod End 5]
Center Front 4
00445097 M12x1,5Rht
324042
OP-13143
Axial Joint
Front
PowerSteering M12x1,25-L=278mm
322158
CORSA COMBO 1993-1997
| |
_ OP-12100 OP-16135N
Tie Rod End Suspension Control Arm
Front Front Right Lower @
M14x1.5 3520035
324120
| |
OP-16136 OP-16136N
Suspension Control Arm and Ball Joint Suspension Control Arm
Assembly
n ; Front Left Lower N
Front Left Lower
352003S
352003
| |
OP-11112 OP-16135
a Ball Joint Suspension Control Arm and Ball Joint
Assembly
3 Front
Q)“ D=@15mm Front Right Lower ‘
1603187 352002

* Name of vehicles, models, logos, OE numbers and others in this document are used for reference purposes only.

parsrot.com

info@parsrot.com



—
sy L and

CORSA COMBO

VAUXHALL
1997-2000

|
OP-11142 OP-16145
Ball Joint Suspension Control Arm and Ball Joint
4 Assembly
Front @.
u D=@15mm Front Right Lower
90539896 9352012
| |
OP-16146 OP-16145N
Suspension Control Arm and Ball Joint Suspension Control Arm
Assembly
.% Front Right Lower
Front Left Lower
5352012S
5352011
| |
OP-16146N OP-13147
Suspension Control Arm Axial Joint
N Front Left Lower ~ Front —t—
5352011S ManuelSteering M12x1,5-L=322mm
322155
FRONTERA 1992-1998
|
f IS-11517  1S-11505
Ball Joint Ball Joint
Front Lower Front Upper
94459465 ~ D=@17,5mm
894472255

MONTEREY

1991-2002

|
1S-11517
Ball Joint
Front Lower
94459465

1982-1993
|
OP-11112 CH-20109

Ball Joint

é‘) Front

D=@15mm
1603187

Control Arm Bushing —
Center

90170152

* Name of vehicles, models, logos, OE numbers and others in this document are used for reference purposes only.

parsrot.com

info@parsrot.com



VAUXHALL

|
- OP-12111 OP-16126N
155 Tie Rod End Suspension Control Arm
Front Front Left Lower —
M12x1,5Rht 3520435
324042
| |
OP-13113 OP-16125
Axial Joint Suspension Control Arm and Ball Joint
Assembly
——— Front : d
M12x1,5Rht-L=296mm  Front Right Lower
| |
OP-16125N OP-16126
Suspension Control Arm Suspension Control Arm and Ball Joint
Assembly
— Front Right Lower _
Front Left Lower
3520448
352043
OMEGA
|
OP-17628 OP-11605
Steering Center Link Ball Joint
ob é Front Right
L=572mm D=18mm
90295625 90272195
|
OP-12604 OP-14610
Tie Rod End Stabilizer Link
Front Left Front - - -
M14x1,5Rht L=230mm - -
322175 90288270
|
OP-11606 OP-12602
Ball Joint Tie Rod End
Front Left Lower Front Left Inner L
D=@18mm M14x1,5Rht
| il |
90272194 322177
|
OP-12601 OP-20113
Tie Rod End Control Arm Bushing L~
4 Front Right Inner Front Outer " ‘
W M14x1,5Rht 352355
PO . |
322178

* Name of vehicles, models, logos, OE numbers and others in this document are used for reference purposes only.

parsrot.com

info@parsrot.com



—
sy L and

SENATOR

VAUXHALL

1986-1993

OP-20113

Control Arm Bushing

Front Outer

OP-12601
Tie Rod End
Front Right Inner

Front Left Lower

|
M14x1,5Rht
352355 w2178 WW\EW@
OP-12602 OP-12603
Tie Rod End Tie Rod End
Front Left Inner Front Right Outer ___/““dl
M14x1,5Rht M14x1,5Rht '
322177 322176
OP-11606 OP-14610
Ball Joint Stabilizer Link
Front Left Lower Front - -
D=@18mm L=230mm -
90272194 90288270
OP-12604 OP-11605
Tie Rod End Ball Joint
Front Left Right
M14x1,5Rht D=@18mm
322175 90272195
OP-17628
Steering Center Link
b é Front
L=572mm
90295625
TIGRA 1994-1997
CH-20109 OP-11112
Control Arm Bushing Ball Joint .
Center Front gi B B
90170152 ~ D=@15mm =
1603187
Suspension Control Arm and Ball Joint Suspension Control Arm
w Assembly N

Front Right Lower
352002

* Name of vehicles, models, logos, OE numbers and others in this document are used for reference purposes only.

352003S

parsrot.com

info@parsrot.com



—
sy L and

TIGRA

VAUXHALL
1994-1997

!

TIGRA

OP-16136

Suspension Control Arm and Ball Joint
Assembly

Front Left Lower

352003

OP-16135N

Suspension Control Arm
Front Right Lower
352003S

1

1997-2001

| |
OP-16145N OP-16146
Suspension Control Arm Suspension Control Arm and Ball Joint
Assembly
Front Right Lower N
Front Left Lower
5352012S
5352011
| |
OP-16145 OP-11142
Suspension Control Arm and Ball Joint Ball Joint -
Assembly 4
a’ Front
Front Right Lower D=@15mm .
5352012 90539896
| |
OP-16146N CH-20110
Suspension Control Arm Control Arm Bushing
% Front Left Lower Center
53520118 90445097
|
. OP-12111 OP-13143
(521 Tie Rod End Axial Joint
Front Front
M12x1,5Rht PowerSteering M12x1,25-L=278mm
324042 322158
VECTRA 1996-2002
| |
OP-13442 OP-12441 <=
Axial Joint Tie Rod End 3
——i Front Front
Only:ZFSteering M14x1,5-L=344mm M14x1,5Rht
324186 90512775
|
OP-16445N OP-16446N
Suspension Control Arm Suspension Control Arm
Front Right Lower Front Left Lower
90496040 90496039

* Name of vehicles, models, logos, OE numbers and others in this document are used for reference purposes only.

parsrot.com

info@parsrot.com



—
sy L and

VECTRA

VAUXHALL
1996-2002

OP-16445

OP-16446

Suspension Control Arm and Ball Joint Suspension Control Arm and Ball Joint
Assembly Assembly
Front Right Lower Front Left Lower
90496040 90496039
OP-11405 FT-20116
Ball Joint Control Arm Bushing
Front Front Inner
D=018mm 4566899
352830
OP-20117
Control Arm Bushing
Front Outer
352365
2002-2008
FT-20116 OP-12472
Control Arm Bushing Tie Rod End
Front Inner Front Left
4566899 M14x1,5Rht
5239314
OP-12471 OP-16476
Tie Rod End Suspension Control Arm and Ball Joint
Assembly
Front Right
M14x1,5Rht Front Right Lower
5239322 352052
OP-16477
Suspension Control Arm and Ball Joint
Assembly
Front Left Lower
352051
ZAFIRA 1999-2005
| |
FT-20116 OP-11405
Control Arm Bushing Ball Joint
Front Inner Front
4566809 ~ D=918mm
352830

* Name of vehicles, models, logos, OE numbers and others in this document are used for reference purposes only.

parsrot.com

info@parsrot.com



—
sy L and

ZAFIRA

VAUXHALL

OP-13452 OP-12451
Axial Joint Tie Rod End
Front Front
TrwSteering M14x1,5-L=280mm Only:DelphiSteering M14x1,5Rht
9118128 1603214
OP-12451A OP-14450
Tie Rod End Stabilizer Link
Front Front
Only:TrwSteering M14x1,5Rht Plastic L=300mm
1603215 90498745
OP-16455 OP-16456
Suspension Control Arm and Ball Joint Suspension Control Arm and Ball Joint
Assembly Assembly
Front Right Lower Front Left Lower
90498376 5352016

* Name of vehicles, models, logos, OE numbers and others in this document are used for reference purposes only.

1999-2005

parsrot.com

16

info@parsrot.com






